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Staffelleiter: Frank Trepl, Tel.: 033653 399915, Fax: 03212 1463368, E-Mail: sportwart@billardkegelverband.de

10. Spieltag

Bundesliga
Billard - Kegeln - Saison 2015/16

Ergebnisse:
%@ SV Leuthen/KI.-ORnig 1759 @ sv Bohsdorf 1618
Zedel, Silvio 143 279 279 Koall, Olaf 120 261 261
Maltzahn, Martin 151 323 602 Saglitz, Dirk 138 297 558
Drechsler, Erhard 160 321 923 Sonnabend, Ingo (2) 127 240 798
Lehmann, Stefan 143 300 1223 Fischer, Hartmut 156 304 1102
Schoétz, Norman 129 275 1498 Scholz, Raimo 138 256 1358
Durre, Rainer 145 261 1759 Lehmann, Thomas 117 260 1618
< 1. Chemnitzer BC 1707 == TSV Niederschona 1563
Gehrke, Mario 133 245 245 Lange-Schatz, René 139 274 274
Striegnitz, Daniel 139 294 539 Lange, Gunter 128 251 525
Hille, Jens 107 244 783 Kdittner, Ronny 136 286 811
Marsch, Marcus 180 363 1146 Bohme, Jorg 129 241 1052
Fritzsche, Till 141 274 1420 Leufert, Tobias 113 221 1273
Holzel, Sven 148 287 1707 Schénherr, Dirk 147 290 1563
% SV Neuzauche 06 1753 @& FSV 1895 Spremberg 1707
Leberecht, Mathias 137 291 291 May, Uwe 107 259 259
Kaselow, Matthias 133 259 550 Handrejk, Mirco 137 283 542
Schindler, Hartmut 167 332 882 Bagusat, Thomas 121 271 813
Zschorneck, Andreas 159 288 1170 Gurbig, Reinhard 154 289 1102
Stephan, Heiko 144 292 1462 Schneider, Hardy 168 305 1407
Lehmann, Markus 145 291 1753 Wille, Glunter 144 300 1707
¥ SG Rot-WeiR Netzen 1704 g8 VBSF Cottbus 1648
Thoms, Klaus 151 286 286 Bock, Hans-Joachim 158 278 278
Mielke, Mario 147 286 572 Leyer, Dr. Frank 129 264 542
Wichary, Jochen 85214 786 Perrasch, Dirk 142 295 837
Hopfner, Jens 143 286 1072 Zander, André 121 256 1093
Sypli, Siegmar 132 292 1364 Matthiaschk, Reinhard 122 267 1360
Just, Patrick 181 340 1704 Blawid, Lothar 141 288 1648
& Fsv Fortuna Britz 1695 TSV 65-Radensdorf 1672
Peykow, Sebastian 139 279 279 Neumann, Heinz 139 244 244
Maasch, Holger 151 283 562 Krautzig, Silvio 147 268 512
Flohr, Uwe 121 258 820 Hampusch, Lothar 139 277 789
Moritz, Stefan 142 270 1090 Jerol, Steffen 126 248 1037
Meseke, André 170 311 1401 Piesker, Ronald 144 303 1340
Maiwald, Richard 134 294 1695 Piesker, Jorg 165 332 1672
Tabelle Punkte S GD Ges. Max.

1 @ SV Leuthen/KIl.-ORnig 18:2 10 1.743,40 17434 1783

2 '® SG Rot-Weil3 Netzen 16:4 10 1.727,80 17278 1775

3 % SV Neuzauche 06 14:6 10 1.738,60 17386 1775

4 @ FSV 1895 Spremberg 12:8 10 1.756,10 17561 1855

5 < 1. Chemnitzer BC 10:10 10 1.714,40 17144 1831

6 e VBSF Cottbus 10:10 10 1.666,40 16664 1753

7 @ SV Bohsdorf 10:10 10 1.665,00 16650 1716

8 & FSV Fortuna Britz 8:12 10 1.704,10 17041 1794

9 = TSV Niederschéna 2:18 10 1.672,80 16728 1754

10 ¥J TSV 65-Radensdorf ~ 0:20 10 1.579,60 15796 1694
Weniger als 50% der Spiele:

Petzke, Sven Leul 4 302,25

Kihn, Andreas NZ1 2 294,00

Rangliste:

Marsch, Marcus
Just, Patrick

Bock, Hans-Joachim
Schindler, Hartmut
May, Uwe

Wille, Glnter
Saglitz, Dirk
Gurbig, Reinhard
Maltzahn, Martin
10 Maiwald, Richard
11 Lehmann, Markus
12 Piesker, Jorg

13 Zschoérneck, Andreas
14 Sypli, Siegmar

15 Hoépfner, Jens

16 Schneider, Hardy
17 Fischer, Hartmut
18 Lange-Schatz, René
19 Drechsler, Erhard
20 Zedel, Silvio

21 Mielke, Mario

22 Striegnitz, Daniel
23 Leyer, Dr. Frank
24 Schotz, Norman
25 Moritz, Stefan

26 Handrejk, Mirco
27 Maasch, Holger
28 Kaselow, Matthias
29 Lehmann, Stefan
30 Durre, Rainer

31 Schonherr, Dirk

32 Holzel, Sven

33 Meseke, André

34 Peykow, Sebastian
35 Lange, Gunter

36 Gehrke, Mario

37 Kittner, Ronny

38 Bohme, Jorg

39 Fritzsche, Till

40 Koall, Olaf

41 Leberecht, Mathias
42 Zander, André

43 Stephan, Heiko

44 Piesker, Ronald
45 Matthiaschk, Reinhard
46 Bagusat, Thomas
47 Flohr, Uwe

48 Thoms, Klaus

49 Wichary, Jochen
50 Scholz, Raimo

51 Lehmann, Thomas
52 Philipp, Ronny

53 Blawid, Lothar

54 Hille, Jens

55 Perrasch, Dirk

56 Krautzig, Silvio

57 Jerol, Steffen

58 Leufert, Tobias

59 Neumann, Heinz
60 Hampusch, Lothar
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CBC1 10 323,80
Netl 10 310,70
Col 10 308,00
NZ1 10 307,90
FSV1 10 304,00
FSV1 10 303,20
Bohl 10 301,70
FSV1 10 301,60
Leul 10 301,50
Bril 10 300,80
NZ1 10 299,30
Radl 10 297,90
NZ1 8 295,88
Netl 10 295,60
Netl 10 295,60
FSV1 10 295,00
Bohl 10 294,90
Nial 10 293,00
Leul 10 292,30
Leul 8 290,38
Netl 10 289,10
CBC1 10 288,60
Col 10 287,40
Leul 10 286,70
Bril 10 286,10
FSV1 10 285,20
Bril 10 284,60
NZ1 10 283,80
Leul 10 283,20
Leul 8 283,13
Nial 9 283,11
CBC1 10 282,70
Bril 10 281,80
Bril 10 281,30
Nial 10 280,50
CBC1 10 279,90
Nial 10 279,60
Nial 10 279,50
CBC1 10 278,70
Bohl 10 278,10
NZ1 10 277,50
Col 10277,30
NZ1 10 274,60
Radl 8 274,38
Col 10271,90
FSV1 8 269,88
Bril 10 269,50
Netl 10 269,10
Netl 10 267,70
Bohl 10 266,50
Bohl 10 264,50
Bohl 9 261,44
Col 10 261,20
CBC1 10 260,70
Col 10 260,60
Radl 10 260,60
Radl 8 258,38
Nial 8 258,25
Radl 8 258,13
Radl 10 247,90



